Halloween Nightmare 2015

Resultatlista

Plac
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Tid
11,03
13,40
13,41
13,51
14,04
14,20
15,48
16,18
16,25
16,51
17,31
20,50
20,57
21,38
21,39
22,01

Pojkar 2 km

Startnr Namn
278 Alex Johansson
279 Rasmus Grip
272 Erik Gynther
277 Alexander McAdam
280 Oskar Hagstrom
270 Vinston Holm
181 Elias Gardelin
276 Felix Magnusson
271 Robin Larsson
274 Johan Gused
282 Vincent Willbrink
283 Sebastian Kristie
281 Isak Svensson
273 Gustaf Gused
275 Ludvig Svensson
284 Erik Gardelin

Sida 1

Falkenbergs OK 2015-10-30

Klubb/Ort
FK Friskus-Varberg

Falkenbergs OK
Falkenbergs Simklubb
Stafsinge IF
Glommen
Glommen
Falkenbergs OK
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs OK
Falkenbergs OK
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs OK
Falkenbergs OK
Vingakers OK
LGM

Resultat Pojkar 2 km



